AQUAPORIN A/S DKK1

AQUAPORIN A/S DKK1

ISIN: DKO0061555109

Overview

2024/08/09 17:20:00

WKN:

Price

19.45 DKK

Difference (2] 2.91% (0.55)
General attributes
ISIN DK0061555109
Symbol AQP
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 61 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

19.20 DKK (506)
19.45 DKK (151)
19.55 DKK
19.60 DKK
19.00 DKK
18.90 DKK
19.3614 DKK
9,685
187,515.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061555109&ID_NOTATION=343972158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4a4b88c1c8a20097899997d67c7c457a9bfd7eae414d1ba51b6c1ea0ee4ba33&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eb9e9b0d212bdfbc8&time=1723307752&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=147a5abf4a3348d49cbc7b97d9c4ceca6ca920773d821b683ff332d42233b7ae&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e9e2369c0fbf3149&time=1723307752&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38c47bb1f1c3b6dcfc71f55948a89d49430754fb444b58c60976957dd4218359&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c7c4a7013aad0c25c&time=1723307752&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db69ec855e28f8a4907a2b302f1dd2e7e2c2ce88cd2bef198f6b1d04a54461fc&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9a405b41dc8f338e&time=1723307752&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4ea266489c559d0a75e25bae219d2881e752348481dc5f97289681fa7c6d21e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=558a727787d427341&time=1723307752&tool=RSC

AQUAPORIN A/S DKK1

Details

2024/08/09 17:20:00

Price
19.45 DKK

Difference

(] 2.91% (0.55)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0061555109

AQP

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

61 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.20 DKK (506)
Ask (Ask size) 19.45 DKK (151)
Open 19.55 DKK
High 19.60 DKK
Low 19.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 18.90 DKK
VWAP 19.3614 DKK
Volume (pcs) 9,685
Trading volume 187,515.40
Number of trades 58
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.38% -58.61% -80.57%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -27.54 -80.64
Beta -0.23 -0.06 0.01
Volatility 78.57  66.35 58.55

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AQUAPORIN A/S DKK1

19.07 DKK (10,586
19.85 DKK (16,061
18.20 DKK (23,375
27.53 DKK (11,512
31.17 DKK (2024/01/08
13.05 DKK (2024/05/14
48.81 DKK (2023/08/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
13.05 DKK (2024/05/14)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 17:20 19.45 DKK 0.19 58
Copenhagen 09
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 2.51 EUR 0.00 1
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343972158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344350309

AQUAPORIN A/S DKK1

Company profile

Company Logo

AQUAPORIN

Company Profile

Contact Details
AQUAPORIN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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